1.0

0.5

16000

14000

12000

10000

8000

6000

4000

2000

o*

H

=||||||||||||||||||||

|||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||__Illlllllll'_

l||||l||||l||||l|||

|||||||||||||||||II|I

179.37+241

A...l....l....l....l.

'III|III|III|III|III|III|III|III|_—IIIII|III

—4000—3000—2000—1000 0

1000 2000 3000 4000

tha [d]

1.0

0.5

H

=||||||||||||||||||||

14000

12000

10000

8000

6000

4000

2000

||||||||||||||||||||||||||||__I||||||||||_

O l||||l||||l||||l|||

|||||||||||||||||II|I

180.12*1#8, d

||||||||||||||||||||||||||||"|||||||||

\IIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIII

—4000—3000—2000—1000 0

1000 2000 3000 4000

thy [d]

w(T)
Smoothed Dist
ACF

Original
Weighted



